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AREA MAR
2020

Williamson 
County

Month          
Unit                      

Sales

Avg.               
Sales                   
Price

Days           
on               

Market
Units             
Sold

 Avg                      
List             

Price

Avg.                         
Sales      
Price

Sales Price     
Ratio

Med.             
Sales                    
Price

Days           
on               

Market

Avg.                         
Square                     

Feet
Avg           

SP/SF
2018 440 $544,091 39 1034 $565,891 $556,819 98.4% $479,583 40 3155 $176.49
2019 386 $616,377 36 963 $608,220 $597,985 98.3% $520,095 41 3215 $186.00
2020 445 $629,860 35 1097 $626,073 $620,575 99.1% $531,940 35 3196 $194.17

Var to LY 15.3% 2.2% -1 13.9% 2.9% 3.8% 0.8% 2.3% -6 -19 4.4% 5786 482.2 1052 2.2

Spring Hill
Month          

Unit                      
Sales

Avg.               
Sales                   
Price

Days           
on               

Market
Units             
Sold

 Avg                      
List             

Price

Avg.                         
Sales      
Price

Sales Price     
Ratio

Med.             
Sales                    
Price

Days           
on               

Market

Avg.                         
Square                     

Feet
Avg           

SP/SF
2018 63 $350,875 36 156 $361,156 $359,707 99.6% $351,000 34 2584 $139.21
2019 47 $427,971 50 120 $388,581 $385,618 99.2% $372,100 51 2657 $145.13
2020 70 $431,942 44 159 $410,458 $408,154 99.4% $400,000 40 2663 $153.27

Var to LY 48.9% 0.9% -6 32.5% 5.6% 5.8% 0.2% 7.5% -11 6 5.6% 751 62.6 118 1.9

Franklin
Month          

Unit                      
Sales

Avg.               
Sales                   
Price

Days           
on               

Market
Units             
Sold

 Avg                      
List             

Price

Avg.                         
Sales      
Price

Sales Price     
Ratio

Med.             
Sales                    
Price

Days           
on               

Market

Avg.                         
Square                     

Feet
Avg           

SP/SF
2018 183 $544,911 36 443 $560,937 $549,153 97.9% $477,109 39 2985 $183.97
2019 157 $661,385 30 412 $641,974 $630,666 98.2% $534,000 36 3092 $203.97
2020 176 $639,665 34 455 $651,479 $645,348 99.1% $550,000 37 3114 $207.24

Var to LY 12.1% -3.3% 4 10.4% 1.5% 2.3% 0.8% 3.0% 1 22 1.6% 2437 203.1 422 2.1

Fairview
Month          

Unit                      
Sales

Avg.               
Sales                   
Price

Days           
on               

Market
Units             
Sold

 Avg                      
List             

Price

Avg.                         
Sales      
Price

Sales Price     
Ratio

Med.             
Sales                    
Price

Days           
on               

Market

Avg.                         
Square                     

Feet
Avg           

SP/SF
2018 13 $341,749 25 36 $344,931 $346,513 100.5% $296,331 30 2399 $144.44
2019 18 $271,870 46 44 $289,217 $284,391 98.3% $285,000 58 2052 $138.59
2020 19 $314,463 26 39 $319,059 $316,915 99.3% $303,500 35 2114 $149.91

Var to LY 5.6% 15.7% -20 -11.4% 10.3% 11.4% 1.0% 6.5% -23 62 8.2% 216 18.0 25 1.4

Brentwood
Month          

Unit                      
Sales

Avg.               
Sales                   
Price

Days           
on               

Market
Units             
Sold

 Avg                      
List             

Price

Avg.                         
Sales      
Price

Sales Price     
Ratio

Med.             
Sales                    
Price

Days           
on               

Market

Avg.                         
Square                     

Feet
Avg           

SP/SF
2018 69 $741,373 31 146 $861,710 $841,427 97.6% $717,000 46 4311 $195.18
2019 57 $861,292 33 141 $877,080 $851,288 97.1% $750,000 40 4412 $192.95
2020 50 $972,049 41 125 $924,491 $901,715 97.5% $750,000 37 4470 $201.73

Var to LY -12.3% 12.9% 8 -11.3% 5.4% 5.9% 0.5% 0.0% -3 58 4.5% 800 66.7 145 2.2

MARCH 2020 
Issued: 04/06/2020

04/01/19 - 03/31/20
Absorption Information

Williamson County 
Market Condition Report
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MAR 2020 Activity YEAR TO DATE ACTIVITY THRU MARCH 2020
Report is current on date of generation. Results are impacted when additional sales/inventory are recorded in MLS.
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Reports may not be copied or redistributed without permission.
Copyright: 2005

2
Source: Realtracs

AREA MAR
2020

MARCH 2020 
Issued: 04/06/2020

04/01/19 - 03/31/20
Absorption Information

Williamson County 
Market Condition Report

MAR 2020 Activity YEAR TO DATE ACTIVITY THRU MARCH 2020
Report is current on date of generation. Results are impacted when additional sales/inventory are recorded in MLS.

College Grove
Month          

Unit                      
Sales

Avg.               
Sales                   
Price

Days           
on               

Market
Units             
Sold

 Avg                      
List             

Price

Avg.                         
Sales      
Price

Sales Price     
Ratio

Med.             
Sales                    
Price

Days           
on               

Market

Avg.                         
Square                     

Feet
Avg           

SP/SF
2018 10 $1,016,964 56 29 $840,199 $833,188 99.2% $682,470 57 4184 $199.14
2019 9 $712,751 27 23 $706,983 $708,868 100.3% $670,323 25 3424 $207.03
2020 21 $875,859 25 53 $828,773 $832,180 100.4% $680,000 19 3738 $222.63

Var to LY 133.3% 22.9% -2 130.4% 17.2% 17.4% 0.1% 1.4% -6 314 7.5% 218 18.2 59 3.2

Thompsons 
Station

Month          
Unit                      

Sales

Avg.               
Sales                   
Price

Days           
on               

Market
Units             
Sold

 Avg                      
List             

Price

Avg.                         
Sales      
Price

Sales Price     
Ratio

Med.             
Sales                    
Price

Days           
on               

Market

Avg.                         
Square                     

Feet
Avg           

SP/SF
2018 50 $427,241 46 93 $455,176 $451,667 99.2% $427,515 37 2770 $163.06
2019 33 $487,457 31 73 $471,699 $468,173 99.3% $453,000 34 2904 $161.22
2020 41 $521,057 50 96 $503,028 $503,572 100.1% $477,500 46 2878 $174.97

Var to LY 24.2% 6.9% 19 31.5% 6.6% 7.6% 0.9% 5.4% 12 -26 8.5% 534 44.5 79 1.8

Nolensville
Month          

Unit                      
Sales

Avg.               
Sales                   
Price

Days           
on               

Market
Units             
Sold

 Avg                      
List             

Price

Avg.                         
Sales      
Price

Sales Price     
Ratio

Med.             
Sales                    
Price

Days           
on               

Market

Avg.                         
Square                     

Feet
Avg           

SP/SF
2018 46 $553,629 57 114 $544,338 $542,171 99.6% $534,900 41 3288 $164.89
2019 56 $553,497 47 129 $568,103 $564,169 99.3% $544,680 48 3280 $172.00
2020 56 $590,681 16 146 $561,534 $562,330 100.1% $552,020 20 3125 $179.95

Var to LY 0.0% 6.7% -31 13.2% -1.2% -0.3% 0.8% 1.3% -28 -155 4.6% 684 57.0 130 2.3

Arrington
Month          

Unit                      
Sales

Avg.               
Sales                   
Price

Days           
on               

Market
Units             
Sold

 Avg                      
List             

Price

Avg.                         
Sales      
Price

Sales Price     
Ratio

Med.             
Sales                    
Price

Days           
on               

Market

Avg.                         
Square                     

Feet
Avg           

SP/SF
2018 5 $869,072 71 10 $813,716 $799,805 98.3% $775,400 45 4071 $196.46
2019 7 $717,214 32 13 $695,620 $676,491 97.3% $690,000 40 3682 $183.73
2020 7 $808,007 46 14 $1,042,753 $1,035,183 99.3% $813,038 76 3937 $262.94

Var to LY 0.0% 12.7% 14 7.7% 49.9% 53.0% 2.1% 17.8% 36 255 43.1% 59 4.9 47 9.6

AREA

2017 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
2018 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
2019 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Var to LY #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.0 #DIV/0!
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1 
Source: Realtracs

Copyright 2005 Sellers Market = 1-4 Months of  Inv
Neutral Market = 5 -6 Months of Inv

Buyers Market = 7 or more Months of Inv

Price
Ranges Current Months Current Months Current Months Current Months Current Months

Number Absorp Active of Number Absorp Active of Number Absorp Active of Number Absorp Active of Number Absorp Active of
Sold Rate Listings Supply Sold Rate Listings Supply Sold Rate Listings Supply Sold Rate Listings Supply Sold Rate Listings Supply

under 99,999 3 0.3 6 24.0 0 0.0 1 unk 0 0.0 1 unk 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 3 unk
100,000 - 124,999 3 0.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 1 0.1 0 0.0 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a
125,000 - 149,999 5 0.4 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 3 0.3 0 0.0 2 0.2 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a
150,000 - 174,999 11 0.9 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 5 0.4 0 0.0 4 0.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a
175,000 - 199,999 19 1.6 0 0.0 1 0.1 0 0.0 8 0.7 0 0.0 8 0.7 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a

Price Category 41 3.4 6 1.8 1 0.1 1 12.0 17 1.4 1 0.7 16 1.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 3 unk
200,000  -  224,999 29 2.4 3 1.2 6 0.5 0 0.0 8 0.7 1 1.5 11 0.9 1 1.1 0 0.0 0 n/a
225,000  -  249,999 77 6.4 2 0.3 29 2.4 0 0.0 10 0.8 0 0.0 26 2.2 1 0.5 1 0.1 0 0.0
250,000  -  274,999 136 11.3 10 0.9 61 5.1 6 1.2 23 1.9 2 1.0 19 1.6 1 0.6 1 0.1 0 0.0
275,000  -  299,999 207 17.3 13 0.8 85 7.1 6 0.8 36 3.0 2 0.7 28 2.3 2 0.9 5 0.4 0 0.0

Price Category 449 37.4 28 0.7 181 15.1 12 0.8 77 6.4 5 0.8 84 7.0 5 0.7 7 0.6 0 0.0
300,000  -  324,999 237 19.8 13 0.7 64 5.3 8 1.5 75 6.3 0 0.0 31 2.6 2 0.8 2 0.2 0 0.0
325,000  -  349,999 210 17.5 13 0.7 43 3.6 4 1.1 89 7.4 5 0.7 19 1.6 2 1.3 1 0.1 1 12.0
350,000  -  374,999 252 21.0 16 0.8 73 6.1 3 0.5 121 10.1 4 0.4 14 1.2 2 1.7 1 0.1 0 0.0
375,000  -  399,999 243 20.3 32 1.6 63 5.3 10 1.9 114 9.5 15 1.6 13 1.1 1 0.9 2 0.2 0 0.0

Price Category 942 78.5 74 0.9 243 20.3 25 1.2 399 33.3 24 0.7 77 6.4 7 1.1 6 0.5 1 2.0
400,000  -  449,999 533 44.4 57 1.3 126 10.5 21 2.0 221 18.4 15 0.8 15 1.3 3 2.4 24 2.0 2 1.0
450,000  -  499,999 595 49.6 80 1.6 104 8.7 17 2.0 257 21.4 21 1.0 7 0.6 2 3.4 43 3.6 2 0.6
500,000  -  549,999 510 42.5 73 1.7 36 3.0 13 4.3 253 21.1 28 1.3 4 0.3 4 12.0 43 3.6 1 0.3
550,000  -  599,999 477 39.8 71 1.8 30 2.5 7 2.8 251 20.9 35 1.7 3 0.3 1 4.0 71 5.9 3 0.5

Price Category 2,115 176.3 281 1.6 296 24.7 58 2.4 982 81.8 99 1.2 29 2.4 10 4.1 181 15.1 8 0.5
600,000   -  649,999 400 33.3 92 2.8 19 1.6 16 10.1 187 15.6 28 1.8 6 0.5 0 0.0 71 5.9 7 1.2
650,000  -  699,999 363 30.3 76 2.5 4 0.3 6 18.0 143 11.9 32 2.7 2 0.2 1 6.0 86 7.2 9 1.3
700,000  -  749,999 259 21.6 57 2.6 4 0.3 0 0.0 110 9.2 34 3.7 1 0.1 1 12.0 54 4.5 1 0.2
750,000  -  799,999 204 17.0 45 2.6 1 0.1 0 0.0 90 7.5 20 2.7 1 0.1 0 0.0 45 3.8 3 0.8

Price Category 1,226 102.2 270 2.6 28 2.3 22 9.4 530 44.2 114 2.6 10 0.8 2 2.4 256 21.3 20 0.9
800,000 -  849,999 152 12.7 35 2.8 1 0.1 0 0.0 63 5.3 17 3.2 0 0.0 0 n/a 30 2.5 6 2.4
850,000 - 899,999 140 11.7 37 3.2 0 0.0 0 n/a 57 4.8 18 3.8 0 0.0 0 n/a 42 3.5 3 0.9
900,000 - 949,999 89 7.4 24 3.2 0 0.0 0 n/a 42 3.5 12 3.4 0 0.0 0 n/a 23 1.9 3 1.6
950,000 - 999,999 99 8.3 33 4.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 40 3.3 19 5.7 0 0.0 0 n/a 34 2.8 6 2.1

Price Category 480 40.0 129 3.2 1 0.1 0 0.0 202 16.8 66 3.9 0 0.0 0 n/a 129 10.8 18 1.7
1,000,000 - 1,249,999 248 20.7 54 2.6 0 0.0 0 n/a 108 9.0 26 2.9 0 0.0 0 n/a 107 8.9 16 1.8
1,250,000 - 1,499,999 111 9.3 63 6.8 0 0.0 0 n/a 55 4.6 32 7.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 39 3.3 20 6.2
1,500,000 - 1,749,999 73 6.1 37 6.1 0 0.0 0 n/a 26 2.2 13 6.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 28 2.3 14 6.0
1,750,000 - 1,999,999 32 2.7 29 10.9 1 0.1 0 0.0 12 1.0 11 11.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 16 1.3 8 6.0

Price Category 464 38.7 183 4.7 1 0.1 0 0.0 201 16.8 82 4.9 0 0.0 0 n/a 190 15.8 58 3.7
2,000,000 - 2,499,999 32 2.7 24 9.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 13 1.1 2 1.8 0 0.0 0 n/a 14 1.2 18 15.4
2,500,000 - 2,999,999 20 1.7 17 10.2 0 0.0 0 n/a 10 0.8 4 4.8 0 0.0 0 n/a 8 0.7 11 16.5
3,000,000 - 3,499,999 6 0.5 6 12.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 1 0.1 3 36.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 5 0.4 2 4.8
3,500,000 - 3,999,999 3 0.3 8 32.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 3 unk 0 0.0 0 n/a 3 0.3 3 12.0

4,000 & Up 8 0.7 26 39.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 5 0.4 19 45.6 0 0.0 1 unk 1 0.1 3 36.0
Price Category 69 5.8 81 14.1 0 0.0 0 n/a 29 2.4 31 12.8 0 0.0 1 unk 31 2.6 37 14.3

All Categories 5,786 482.2 1,052 2.2 751 62.6 118 1.9 2,437 203.1 422 2.1 216 18.0 25 1.4 800 66.7 145 2.2

WILLIAMSON COUNTY
04/01/19-03/31/20 Apr 2020 04/01/19-03/31/20 Apr 2020

BRENTWOOD

Williamson County
Absorption Report

Report is a SNAPSHOT, showing how long a home might take to sell if NO OTHER ACTIVITY TAKES PLACE. Use in congunction with normal CMA/Price development strategies.

Report Issued: 04/06/2020. Single Family Home Data based on 12 Month 
Rolling Calendar of: 04/01/19 to 03/31/20

SPRING HILL
04/01/19-03/31/20 Apr 2020

FRANKLIN
04/01/19-03/31/20 Apr 2020

FAIRVIEW
04/01/19-03/31/20 Apr 2020



2 
Source: Realtracs

Copyright 2005 Sellers Market = 1-4 Months of  Inv
Neutral Market = 5 -6 Months of Inv

Buyers Market = 7 or more Months of Inv

Price
Ranges

under 99,999
100,000 - 124,999
125,000 - 149,999
150,000 - 174,999
175,000 - 199,999

Price Category
200,000  -  224,999
225,000  -  249,999
250,000  -  274,999
275,000  -  299,999

Price Category
300,000  -  324,999
325,000  -  349,999
350,000  -  374,999
375,000  -  399,999

Price Category
400,000  -  449,999
450,000  -  499,999
500,000  -  549,999
550,000  -  599,999

Price Category
600,000   -  649,999
650,000  -  699,999
700,000  -  749,999
750,000  -  799,999

Price Category
800,000 -  849,999
850,000 - 899,999
900,000 - 949,999
950,000 - 999,999

Price Category
1,000,000 - 1,249,999
1,250,000 - 1,499,999
1,500,000 - 1,749,999
1,750,000 - 1,999,999

Price Category
2,000,000 - 2,499,999
2,500,000 - 2,999,999
3,000,000 - 3,499,999
3,500,000 - 3,999,999

4,000 & Up
Price Category

All Categories

Current Months Current Months Current Months Current Months Current Months
Number Absorp Active of Number Absorp Active of Number Absorp Active of Number Absorp Active of Number Absorp Active of

Sold Rate Listings Supply Sold Rate Listings Supply Sold Rate Listings Supply Sold Rate Listings Supply Sold Rate Listings Supply
1 0.1 1 12.0 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
0 0.0 0 n/a 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
0 0.0 0 n/a 2 0.2 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
2 0.2 1 6.0 4 0.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a
0 0.0 0 n/a 3 0.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
1 0.1 0 0.0 7 0.6 1 1.7 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
1 0.1 0 0.0 30 2.5 0 0.0 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
0 0.0 0 n/a 45 3.8 3 0.8 7 0.6 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
2 0.2 0 0.0 85 7.1 4 0.6 9 0.8 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a
2 0.2 0 0.0 46 3.8 2 0.5 17 1.4 1 0.7 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
0 0.0 0 n/a 37 3.1 1 0.3 21 1.8 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
0 0.0 0 n/a 18 1.5 1 0.7 25 2.1 6 2.9 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
2 0.2 0 0.0 20 1.7 4 2.4 27 2.3 2 0.9 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
4 0.3 0 0.0 121 10.1 8 0.8 90 7.5 9 1.2 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a
7 0.6 1 1.7 76 6.3 12 1.9 61 5.1 3 0.6 2 0.2 0 0.0 0.0 n/a

23 1.9 2 1.0 71 5.9 21 3.5 89 7.4 15 2.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
25 2.1 3 1.4 36 3.0 4 1.3 109 9.1 19 2.1 1 0.1 0 0.0 0.0 n/a
13 1.1 4 3.7 16 1.3 8 6.0 86 7.2 10 1.4 2 0.2 3 18.0 0.0 n/a
68 5.7 10 1.8 199 16.6 45 2.7 345 28.8 47 1.6 5 0.4 3 7.2 0 0.0 0 n/a
23 1.9 8 4.2 35 2.9 2 0.7 52 4.3 26 6.0 0 0.0 4 unk 0.0 n/a
14 1.2 9 7.7 33 2.8 5 1.8 58 4.8 14 2.9 11 0.9 0 0.0 0.0 n/a
18 1.5 2 1.3 10 0.8 0 0.0 41 3.4 10 2.9 6 0.5 3 6.0 0.0 n/a
17 1.4 0 0.0 12 1.0 0 0.0 22 1.8 11 6.0 7 0.6 7 12.0 0.0 n/a
72 6.0 19 3.2 90 7.5 7 0.9 173 14.4 61 4.2 24 2.0 14 7.0 0 0.0 0 n/a
7 0.6 2 3.4 13 1.1 1 0.9 23 1.9 3 1.6 8 0.7 5 7.5 0.0 n/a
4 0.3 0 0.0 8 0.7 1 1.5 18 1.5 4 2.7 9 0.8 9 12.0 0.0 n/a
4 0.3 0 0.0 3 0.3 2 8.0 8 0.7 3 4.5 5 0.4 3 7.2 0.0 n/a
2 0.2 1 6.0 4 0.3 1 3.0 12 1.0 2 2.0 4 0.3 3 9.0 0.0 n/a

17 1.4 3 2.1 28 2.3 5 2.1 61 5.1 12 2.4 26 2.2 20 9.2 0 0.0 0 n/a
16 1.3 3 2.3 2 0.2 2 12.0 6 0.5 0 0.0 2 0.2 6 36.0 0.0 n/a
11 0.9 5 5.5 3 0.3 2 8.0 0 0.0 1 unk 0 0.0 1 unk 0.0 n/a
17 1.4 6 4.2 1 0.1 1 12.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 1 0.1 2 24.0 0.0 n/a
3 0.3 6 24.0 0 0.0 2 unk 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 1 unk 0.0 n/a

47 3.9 20 5.1 6 0.5 7 14.0 6 0.5 1 2.0 3 0.3 10 40.0 0 0.0 0 n/a
4 0.3 3 9.0 0 0.0 1 unk 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
1 0.1 1 12.0 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
0 0.0 1 unk 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 1 unk 0 0.0 0 n/a 0 0.0 0 n/a 0.0 n/a
1 0.1 1 12.0 0 0.0 1 unk 0 0.0 0 n/a 1 0.1 0 0.0 0.0 n/a
6 0.5 6 12.0 1 0.1 3 36.0 0 0.0 0 n/a 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 n/a

218 18.2 59 3.2 534 44.5 79 1.8 684 57.0 130 2.3 59 4.9 47 9.6 0 0.0 0 n/a

AREA
03/01/18-02/28/19 Mar 2019

THOMPSONS STATION
04/01/19-03/31/20 Apr 2020

COLLEGE GROVE
04/01/19-03/31/20 Apr 2020

ARRINGTON
Report is a SNAPSHOT, showing how long a home might take to sell if NO OTHER ACTIVITY TAKES PLACE. Use in congunction with normal CMA/Price development strategies.

Williamson County
Absorption Report

Report Issued: 04/06/2020. Single Family Home Data based on 12 Month 
Rolling Calendar of: 04/01/19 to 03/31/20

04/01/19-03/31/20 Apr 2020
NOLENSVILLE

04/01/19-03/31/20 Apr 2020
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